

Public Submission

City Clerk's Office

Please use this form to send your comments relating to matters, or other Council and Committee matters, to the City Clerk's Office. In accordance with sections 43 through 45 of Procedure Bylaw 35M2017, as amended. The information provided may be included in written record for Council and Council Committee meetings which are publicly available through www.calgary.ca/ph. Comments that are disrespectful or do not contain required information may not be included.

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION AND PROTECTION OF PRIVACY ACT

Personal information provided in submissions relating to Matters before Council or Council Committees is collected under the authority of Bylaw 35M2017 and Section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) Act of Alberta, and/or the Municipal Government Act (MGA) Section 636, for the purpose of receiving public participation in municipal decision-making. Your name, contact information and comments will be made publicly available in the Council Agenda. If you have questions regarding the collection and use of your personal information, please contact City Clerk's Legislative Coordinator at 403-268-5861, or City Clerk's Office, 700 Macleod Trail S.E., P.O Box 2100, Postal Station 'M' 8007, Calgary, Alberta, T2P 2M5.

 * I have read and understand that my name, contact information and comments will be made publicly available in the Council Agenda.

* First name	Joey
* Last name	Stewart
Email	joeycalgary@aol.com
Phone	403-246-9469
* Subject	Greenline LRT Support

* Comments - please refrain from

providing personal information in

this field (maximum 2500

characters)

Your personal legacy depends on how you vote on the Greenline LRT. Do we want a city like Los Angelus or do we want a healthy, people focussed, long term sustainable city?

CITY OF CALGARY RECEIVED IN COUNCIL CHAMBER	
JUN 1 6 2020	
ITEM: #7.4 GC2020-058	3
CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMEN	т

10 - 100